
 

Date Participants Activity Time 

Thursday, 17 November 2022 Leaders only Criteria training 4:00pm to 9:00pm 

Friday, 18 November 2022 Leaders only Criteria training  4:00pm to 9:00pm 

Saturday, 19 November 2022 NO TRAINING OR MARKING 

Sunday, 20 November 2022 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M COMPULSORY CRITERIA TRAINING 8:30am to 3:30pm 

Monday, 21 November 2022 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking 4:00pm to 9:00pm 

Tuesday, 22 November 2022 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking 4:00pm to 9:00pm 

Wednesday, 23 November 2022 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking 4:00pm to 9:00pm 

Thursday, 24 November 2022 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking 4:00pm to 9:00pm 

Friday, 25 November 2022 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking  4:00pm to 9:00pm 

Saturday, 26 November 2022 NO MARKING 

Sunday, 27 November 2022 NO MARKING 

8:30am to 3:30pm Monday, 28 November 2022 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking (if required) 4:00pm to 9:00pm 

 

KEY: 
TL Task Leader 
TLS Task Leader Support 
GL Group Leader 
AGL Assistant Group Leader 
M Marker 
 


